Bhavan Vidyalaya Panchkula
Term- | Syllabus (2023-24)
Class-V

Subject

Syllabus

ENGLISH

Literature:

* L-1: The Painting

* Poem: A Fine Day

* L-3: Who Did It?

* L-5: The Man who loved Trees

* Poem: The Tree

Language:

Punctuation, Homophones, Adjectives and its kinds, Verbs and its
three forms, Synonyms-Antonyms, Present Tense, Prepositions
Writing Skills: Email Writing, Paragraph Writing, Notice
Writing

Reading SkKills: Comprehension (Poetry and Prose)
Word Perfect Spelling Book: Page no. 19,20,22 and 23
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MATHEMATICS

* -1 Numbers and Numeration
* -2 Roman Numerals

* -3 Operation on Whole Numbers




* L-4 Multiples and Factors

*L-5

Fractions

* L-12 Basic Geometrical Concepts
* L-15 Data Handling

SCIENCE

*L-1
*L-2
*L-3
*L-4
*L-5
*L-6
*L-7
*L-8

Parts of a Flowering Plant

Reproduction in Flowering Plants and Plant Growth
Different Habitats of Plants

Varying Lifestyles in Animals

Reproduction in Animals

Bones, Joints and Muscles

Nervous system and Sense Organs

Food, Health and Safety (Comprehension based)

SOCIAL
SCIENCE

*L-4
*L-5
*L-6
*L-7
*L-8
*L-9

Land of Dense Forests

Greenland: The Land of Snow

Saudi Arabia: The Land of Sand

Prairies: The Grasslands

Means of Transport (Comprehension based)

Means of Communication

* L-10 The World of Growing Knowledge




